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2016 Taylorsville City Council Advisor/Representative Assignments

LCounciI/City Appointee [Comm. Assignment |Comm. Chair Chair Email Phone # Meeting Day/Time
Kristie Overson Arts Council Howard Wilson h.wilson@moderndisplay.com 801-831-7107 2nd & 4th Tuesday @ 5:45
City Council Chair (By Arts Council Board of
Ordinance) Trustees Howard Wilson h.wilson@moderndisplay.com 801-831-7107 Quarterly
Historic Preservation Connie Taney connietaney@qg.com 801-265-8478 4th Thursday @ 7:00
*Mosquito Abate Dist Kassie Draper kdraper@sslvmad.org 801-255-4651 #403  |[2nd Monday @ 2:00
Youth Council Kris Heineman kheineman@taylorsvilleut.gov 801-243-7855 1st, 3rd Wednesday @ 3:30
801-875-9797 (Cell)
Ernest Burgess Food Pantry/Tri Park Candy Caballero candytechster@gmail.com> 801-268-9780 (H) Quarterly

Dan Armstrong

Dama Barbour

Brad Christopherson

Mayor Johnson

Mayor, Dama, Kristie

Assignment Needed

Cemetary Board Lee Bennion Ibennion@hotmail.com 801-834-4325 (cell)  |April and then as needed
JSummerhays@wasatchfrontwast

Green Committee Jeffrey Summerhays |e.org 801-964-2149 3rd Thursday @ 6:30

Budget Committee Lynn Handy lynnhandy@msn.com 801-243-1458 4th Thursday @ 5:30

Assoc. of Municipal Govts. [Sam Klemm

Jordan River Commission

3rd Thursday @ 9:00 a.m.

LARP Keith Sorensen keith@lksorensenarchitects.com |TBA 2nd Thursday @ 6:30
Economic Dev. Comm. TBA TBA TBA

Taylorsville Chamber Spencer Ferguson 801-977-8755 (w) 2nd Thursday @ 12:00
*Wasatch Front Waste Pam Roberts proberts@wasatchfrontwaste.org {801-363-4250 #1124 |4th Monday @ 9:00 a.m.
Council of Govts. (Alt.) Sam Klemm 1st Thursday @ 2:00
ICSC May

*VECC Andrea Oldham aoldham@vecc9-1-1.com 801-840-4024 3rd Wednesday @ 2:00
Public Safety Committee Lisa Schwartz (Resigned) 801-580-9174 1st Thursday @ 6:00
Ordinance Rev. Comm. Lee Stevens lee.stevens@slcc.edu 801-968-5562 As needed

Taxing Entity As needed

UPD Board Jodi Buckalew jbuckalew@slco.org 385-468-9901 3rd Thursday @ 9:00 a.m.

UFA & UFSA Boards

Micayla Dinkel

mdinkel@ufa-slco.org

801-743-7220

3rd Tuesday @ 7:30 a.m.

Legislative Policy Comm.

Cameron Diehl

cdiehl@ulct.org

801-328-1601

2nd Monday each month and
Every Monday during
Legislative session.

*Appointed positions in effect through 2016
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